

Court No. - 3

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 1329 of 1989

Appellant :- Munshi And Ors.

Respondent :- State Of U.P. And Ors.

Counsel for Appellant :- Y.K. Shukla, Apul Mishra, P.N. Mishra

Counsel for Respondent :- D.G.A.

Hon'ble Pritinker Diwaker, J.

Hon'ble Umesh Kumar, J.

List this case on 8.2.2019.

In the meanwhile Registry shall prepare paper book and parties may collect the same.

Order Date :- 4.12.2018

Fhd.